
1 Dhillon Dodhia Peter Chalklen 3

64 BYE BYE 62

33 Mohsin Aslam Farikh Arshad 35

32 Erald Bekteshi Minesh Popat 30

17 Gustavo Farina John Beschizza 19

48 BYE BYE 46

49 BYE BYE 51

16 Kiran Vyas John Paul Santos 14

9 Robert Chalklen Filippos Markogiannopoulos 11

Filippos Markogiannopoulos

56 BYE Juwel Aktaruzzaman 54

Filippos Markogiannopoulos

41 BYE BYE 43

24 Adrian Stoddard John Jefferson 22

Filippos Markogiannopoulos

25 Riaz Fidahusein Sam Summer 27

40 BYE BYE 38

57 BYE BYE 59

8 Richard Covey Ed Lough 6

5 Viveak Taneja Dean Milcoy 7

60 BYE Chris Crick 58

37 James Roberts BYE 39

Alex Markogiannopoulos

28 Alex Markogiannopoulos Uday Mandalia 26

21 Nathan Paskell Yee Chow 23

44 BYE BYE 42

53 BYE Sohail Malik 55

12 Kauser Kheyroolla Kevin Penn 10

13 Rashid Ali Uday Radia 15

52 BYE BYE 50

45 BYE BYE 47

20 Abbas Rahim Sanjay Amlani 18

29 Marcel van den Boogaard Ovidiu Bonchis 31

Marcel van den Boogaard

40 BYE BYE 34

61 BYE BYE 63

4 Rob Samson-Barry Lewis Jacques 2

Erald Bekteshi Peter Chalklen

Richard Covey

6-1 6-03-2 ret.

6-2 0-6 6-2 6-2 7-5

Abbas Rahim

6-4 5-7 6-4

6-3 2-6 6-2

6-0 6-0

Lewis Jacques

Dean Milcoy

6-1 6-0

24-Jul

6-0 6-06-0 6-0

Peter Chalklen

John Beschizza

Ed Lough

Sohail Malik

Dean Milcoy

6-0 6-1

6-1 6-2

6-4 6-2 6-2 5-7 1-0 (8)

7-6 6-2

6-0 6-1

6-0 6-3

6-3 6-1

6-0 6-0

Rob Samson-Barry

Richard Covey

Robert Chalklen

Gustavo Farina

Erald Bekteshi

w/o

6-2 6-1

6-1 6-1

22-Sep26-May 16-Jun 21-Jul 25-Aug 15-Sep

1st round 2nd round Last-16 Quarter-final Semi-final 1st round

15-Sep 25-Aug 21-Jul 16-Jun 26-May

Final Semi-final Quarter-final Last-16 2nd round

Erald Bekteshi

6-0 6-2

Dhillon Dodhia

6-0 6-1

Viveak Taneja

Robert Chalklen

Adrian Stoddard

Gustavo Farina

Kiran Vyas

Abbas Rahim

Peter Chalklen

John Beschizza

John Paul Santos

Uday Radia

6-1 6-2

John Jefferson

Sam Summer

Ed Lough

Uday Mandalia

Dean Milcoy

w/o

Minesh Popat

6-0 6-0

6-0 6-0

Sohail Malik

7-6 2-6 6-2

Sanjay Amlani

Ovidiu Bonchis

Lewis Jacques

Riaz Fidahusein

Richard Covey

Lewis Jacques

Yee Chow

Kauser Kheyroolla

Nathan Paskell

Rashid Ali

Abbas Rahim

Rob Samson-Barry

Kauser Kheyroolla

Sanjay Amlani

Viveak Taneja


